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PVC TRUNKING

Size
Product

Code
Duct

& Cover
Internal
Angle

Stop
End

External
Angle

Flat
Angle

Tee
Unit

1. YT/1

2. YT/1

. YT/23

. YT/2.54

. YT/35

6. YT/4

7. YT4

. YT/58

9. NBT4

. NBT410

11 . NBT/5

16 x 16 x 000mm3

16 x 16 x 2000mm

25 x 16 x 3000mm

25 x 25 x 3000mm

40 x 16 x 3000mm

40 x 25 x 3000mm

Loose Divider

40 x 40 x 3000mm

100 x 40 x 3000mm

Loose Divider

100 x 50 x 3000mm

PVC TRUNKING - COMPACT MINI  - STRAIGHT TRUNKING

Clip Lock Covers 1-2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

COMPACT MINI TRUNKING Colour - white.  Installation is neat and easy with an affordable range of accessories.

PVC TRUNKING - CABLE LINE (CLT)  - STRAIGHT TRUNKING (GREY OR WHITE)

1

2
3

4
5

6

Clip Lock Covers

Colour - Grey or White. Duct & Cover supplied together.

50 x 50 x 3000mm

75 x 50 x 3000mm

75 x 75 x 3000mm

100 x 50 x 3000mm

100 x 75 x 3000mm

100 x 100 x 3000mm

1. CLT/1

2. CLT/2

3. CLT/3

4. CLT/4

5. CLT/5

6. CLT/6

Grey Duct
& Cover

Grey End
Cap

White End
Cap

Grey
Tee

White
Tee

Grey Int/Ext
Flat Angle

White Int/Ext
Flat Angle

White Duct
& Cover

Size
Product

Code

Internal
Angle

Stop
End

External
Angle

Flat
Angle

Tee
Unit

NBT/4 CT6896
S CoverSO

Standard Accessories

60.00

89.00

59.00

124.00

156.00

191.00

222.0

73.00

261.00

630.00

114.00

675.00

36.00

36.00

40.00

41.00

45.00

53.00

-

58.00

180.00

-

200.00

28.00

28.00

29.00

29.00

30.00

31.00

-

32.00

40.00

-

42.00

36.00

36.00

40.00

41.00

45.00

53.00

-

58.00

180.00

-

200.00

36.00

36.00

40.00

41.00

45.00

53.00

-

58.00

180.00

-

200.00

38.00

38.00

41.00

42.00

47.00

53.00

-

75.00

225.00

-

240.00

520.00

695.00

775.00

970.00

1170.00

1330.00

520.00

695.00

775.00

970.00

1170.00

1330.00

38.00

43.00

48.00

47.00

58.00

63.00

38.00

43.00

48.00

47.00

58.00

63.00

280.00

300.00

320.00

370.00

400.00

430.00

155.00

190.00

200.00

240.00

265.00

290.00

155.00

190.00

200.00

240.00

265.00

290.00

280.00

300.00

320.00

370.00

400.00

430.00

60.00

NBT/4 CTDR
75x50 Cover

Internal
Angle

Stop
End

External
Angle

Flat
Angle

Tee
Unit




